

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 629

Introduced by Hansen, 26, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 1, line 5, after "to" insert "provide and"; in line 6
2 after the last semicolon insert "to provide requirements for insurance
3 coverage; to require an annual report to the Legislature;" in line 7
4 strike "and" and insert "to provide a duty for the Revisor of Statutes";
5 and in line 8 after "sections" insert "; and to declare an emergency".

6 2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM1075:

7 a. On page 5, line 6, strike the first "subdivision" and insert
8 "subdivisions"; and

9 b. On page 21, line 6, strike "3" and insert "2".